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SCHEDULE OF RATES AND CHARGES %7 s 5yt
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 199 Ceelen

BY SEPTEMBER 17, 1999 ORDE 7
OF THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMI SI&'@Q A 159

VOYAGER WATER COMPANY,,  Rrqz.,

Monthly Usage Charges Desyye,.,

’fg" x %" Meter $11.00 ]
%" Meter 16.50
1" Meter 27.50
1 15" Meter 55.00
2" Meter 137.00
3" Meter 275.00
4"Meter 550.00
6" Meter 2,000.00
Commuodity Charge - per 1,000 gallons $2.00

Service Line and Meter Installation Charges

/" x Y4" Meter $350.00
¥4" Meter 400.00
1" Meter - 470.00
1 %" Meter 695.00
2" Meter 1,820.00
3" Meter 2,410.00
4" Meter 3,455.00
6" Meter 6,650.00

Service Charges

Establishment $25.00
Establishment (After Hours) 35.00
Reconnection (Delinquent) 25.00
Meter Test (If Correct) 25.00
Deposit *
Deposit Interest - Per Annum 6.0%
Re-Establishment (Within 12 Months) i
NSF Check 15.00
Deferred Payment - Per Annum 18.0%
Meter Re-Read (If Correct) 10.00

Monthly Service Charges for Fire Sprinkler

4" or Smaller kA
6" A
8" ke e %k
10" ok ok

L %

Larger Than 10"

* Per A.A.C.R14-2-403.D )
' Months off system times the minimum (R14-2-403.D)
i | percent of monthly minimum for a comparable sized meter connection, but no less than §5.00

per month. The service charge for fire sprinklers is only applicable for service lines separate and distinct—_,




